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MIGRATION AND URBANISATION SURVEY – THE GAMBIA 2008/9 

 
HOUSEHOLD QUESTIONNAIRE 

1. Identification: 
 

1. Local Government Area ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺[        ][        ]  
2. District    ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺[        ][    
3. City/Town/Village  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺[        ][     
4. Residence (Urban/Rural): 1. Urban  2. Rural 
5. Enumeration Area (No.) ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺   
6. Compound Number [            ] 

 
7. Compound Name/Address ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ Household Number[       ] 

 
8. Name and Surname of head of household ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺  ̺ ̺ ̺   

 
(MIGRATION BIOGRAPHICAL QUESTIONNAIRE) 

 
9. Number of migrants  …………………………  ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺        ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺  

    
10. (Life Migrant; Age 15 years or more)   M    F 

 
(OTHER DETAILS IN QUESTIONNAIRE) 

 
11. Number of non-eligible “migrants”   ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺        ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ 
        M   F 
12. Number of eligible migrants    ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺        ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ 

(15 years and above; within the last 5 years)  M      F 
 

13. Number of returned eligible migrants    ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺        ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ ̺ 
(15 years and above; returned during the last 10 years)   M   F 

 
14. Name of Interviewer:_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   

 
15. Date of Interview:   ,,,,,,,,,/,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,/,2009,,,,,,,,,,, 

      Day  /  Month / Year 
16. Name of Supervisor:_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   

 
17. Signature Of Supervisor………………………………………... 

 
18. Date of Supervision:              ,,,,,,,,,,,,/,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,/,2009,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 

            Day    /  Month        /   Year 

REPUBLIC OF                                         THE GAMBIA 
Questionnaire No……… 
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SECTION 1: INDIVIDUAL CHARACTERISTICS (ALL HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS) 
 

Q. 01 
Line 
No. 

Q. O2 
Name & Surname 

Q. 03  
What is the sex 
of the person?  
 
(1) Male 
(2) Female 

Q.04  
Age? 
 
Age at last 
Birthday? 
 
Record in 
completed years 

  Q. 05 
Relation with 
Head of 
Household 
 
(see codes 
below for 
categories) 

Q.06 
Place of 
birth 

Q.07 
Residential 
status 
1. present 

resident skip 
Q. 9 

2. absent 
resident  

3.   visitor 

Q.08 
Destination of 
Absent 
Resident/ 
 
Origin of 
Visitor 

Q.09 
Duration of 
Residence 

Q.10 
Nationality  

1.           
2.           
3.           
4.           
5.           
6.           
7.           
8.           
9.           
10.           
11.           
12.           
13.           
14.           
15.           
16.           
17.           

* Codes for: Relationship to head of household: 
01 = Head 05 = Grandchild 09 = Brother or Sister-In-Law 13 = Other Relative 
02 = Wife or Husband 06 = Parent 10 = Uncle/Aunt 14 = Adopted/Foster/Stepchild 
03 = Son or Daughter 07 = Parent-In-Law 11 = Niece/Nephew By Blood 15 = Not Related 
04 = Son or Daughter  

In-Law 
08 = Brother or Sister 12 = Niece/Nephew By Marriage 98 = Don't Know 
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ALL PERSONS 

 

 
Q. 
01 

 
Q. 11 

 
Q. 12 

 
Q. 13 

 
Q.14 

 
FOR PERSONS AGED 15 YEARS AND 

OVER A (English) B (Arabic) 

 No. Ethnic group  
(Gambians only) 
1. Mandinka 
2. Wollof 
3. Fula 
4. Jola 
5. Serahule 
6. Serer 
7. Manjago 
8. Aku/Creole 
9. Others 

Marital status 
1. Never Married 
2. Married  1 spouse 
3. Married  2 spouses 
4. Married  3 spouses 
5. Married  4 spouses  
6. Concensual living. 
7. Widowed 
8. Separated / 
Divorced 
 

Educational Attainment: 
0 Pre-School  
1 Primary  
2 Upper Basic 
3 Secondary 
4  Tertiary, University, College)  
5 Vocational 
9 Don’t Know 

Educational Attainment: 
0  Pre-School  
1 Madrassa Primary 
2 Madrassa Secondary 
3  Tertiary, (University, 

College)  
4 Vocational 
5 Dara or non-formal 

education) 
9 Don’t Know 

Employment Status 
1. Employed/self employed 
2. Unemployed 
3. Have a job but not at work 
4. House wife 
5. Student  
6. Not working/    
    Inactive 
7. Retired 

Q.15  
Has the person ever left 
his/her place of birth to 
stay at another place 
(village/town) for 6 
months or more? 
 
1. Yes 
2. if No, go to Q.19 

Q.16 
 Was the person born 
here? 
 
 
1. Yes 
2. No, go to   Q.18 

1.    
 

      

2.   
 

      

3.   
 

      

4.   
 

      

5.   
 

      

6.   
 

      

7.   
 

      

8.   
 

      

9.   
 

      

10.   
 

      

11.   
 

      

12.   
 

      



 4 

 

 
 

 
Q. 
01 

 
Q. 11 

 
Q. 12 

 
Q. 13 

 
Q.14 

 
FOR PERSONS AGED 15 YEARS AND 

OVER A (English) B (Arabic) 

 No. Ethnic group  
(Gambians only) 
10. Mandinka 
11. Wollof 
12. Fula 
13. Jola 
14. Serahule 
15. Serer 
16. Manjago 
17. Aku/Creole 
18. Others 

Marital status 
1. Never Married 
2. Married  1 spouse 
3. Married  2 spouses 
4. Married  3 spouses 
5. Married  4 spouses  
6. Concensual living. 
7. Widowed 
8. Separated / 
Divorced 
 

Educational Attainment: 
0 Pre-School  
1 Primary  
2 Upper Basic 
3 Secondary 
4  Tertiary, University, College)  
5 Vocational 
9 Don’t Know 

Educational Attainment: 
0  Pre-School  
1 Madrassa Primary 
2 Madrassa Secondary 
3 Tertiary (University, College)  
4 Vocational 
5 Dara or non-formal 

education) 
9 Don’t Know 

Employment Status 
1. Employed/self employed 
2. Unemployed 
3. Have a job but not at work 
4. House wife 
5. Student  
6. Not working/    
    Inactive 
7. Retired 

Q.15  
Has the person ever left 
his/her place of birth to 
stay at another place 
(village/town) for 6 
months or more? 
 
3. Yes 
4. if No, go to Q.19 

Q.16 
 Was the person born 
here? 
 
 
1. Yes 
2. No, go to   Q.18 

13.    
 

      

14.   
 

      

15.   
 

      

16.   
 

      

17.   
 

      

18.   
 

      

19.   
 

      

20.   
 

      

21.   
 

      

22.   
 

      

23.   
 

      

24.   
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Q. 01 FOR PERSONS AGED 15 YEARS AND OVER 
 Q.17  

Did (name) return more than 10 
years ago? 
 
1. Yes 
2. if No, go to Q.19 

Q.18  
Did (name) come here more than 5 
years ago? 
 
1. Yes 
2. No 

Q.19 : Eligibility: 
 
0.  below 15 years and absent resident  
1.  eligible migrants 
2.  returnee  migrants 
3.  non-migrant eligible 

1.      

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     
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Q. 01 FOR PERSONS AGED 15 YEARS AND OVER 
 Q.17  

Did (name) return more than 10 
years ago? 
 
1. Yes 
2. if No, go to Q.19 

Q.18  
Did (name) come here more than 5 
years ago? 
 
1. Yes 
2. No 

Q.19 : Eligibility: 
0.  below 15 years and absent resident  
1.  eligible migrants 
2.  returnee  migrants 
3.  non-migrant eligible 

15.      

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

23.     

24.     

25.     

26.     

27.     

28.     

29.     
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SECTION 3 : EMIGRANT QUESTIONNAIRE (GAMBIANS ABROAD) 
 
Q.150: During the last 5 years, are there members of the household who are now absent, who left 6 months or more ago or who left with 

the intention to be away for at least 6 months (including visitor migrants?)   
 

1. Yes       2. No. 
 
Q151:    If yes,  complete table below: 

*Codes for: Relationship to head of household: 
 

01 = Head 05 = Grandchild 09 = Brother or Sister-In-Law 13 = Other Relative 
02 = Wife or Husband 06 = Parent 10 = Uncle/Aunt 14 = Adopted/Foster/Stepchild 
03 = Son or Daughter 07 = Parent-In-Law 11 = Niece/Nephew By Blood 15 = Not Related 
04 = Son or Daughter  

In-Law 
08 = Brother or Sister 12 = Niece/Nephew By Marriage 98 = Don't Know 

Q.01 Q.153 Q. 154 Q. 155 Q.156 Q.157 Q. 158 Q. 159 Q. 159 B Q.160 
Line 
No. 

Name and Surname Relation with Head 
of Household 
(Gambians only) 
 
 

Sex 
(1). Male  
 
(2). Female 
 

Age? 
 
Age at last 
Birthday? 
(Record in 
completed 
years) 

What year did 
(name) 
depart?  
     
 

Duration of 
absence (in 
months) 

Actual 
Destination 

Is (name) still alive? 
 
(1) YES 
 
(2) NO 

What was (name’s) mode 
of transportation to 
destination? 
1. Road 
2. Air 
3. River/Sea 
4. Foot 
7. Others (specify) 
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Q.01 Q.161 Q.162 Q.163 Q.164 Q.165 Q.166 

Serial 
No 

What is (name’s) 
ethnicity? 
 
1. Mandinka 
2. Wollof 
3. Fula 
4. Jola 
5. Serahule 
6. Serer 
7. Manjago 
8. Aku/Creole 
9.  Others 

Has (name) been in 
contact with 
household 
members since 
his/her departure? 
 

1. YES 
2. NO 

Why did (name) travel to 
destination? 
 
1. In search of work/money 
2. Educational pursuit 
3. Medical reasons 
4. To join spouse 
5. Visiting/leisure 
6. Political  conflict 
7. Other reasons, specify 

Has (name) been 
sending remittances to 
any household member 
since he/she left? 
 

1. YES  
 
2. If NO, skip to 

Q. 166 
 
 

If yes, what type of 
remittances? 
 
1. Monetary 

remittances  
2. In kind Remittances 
3. Both 
 

Do you expect (name) to 
return at any time or do 
you not expect him/her 
to return? 
 
1. Expect him/her to 

return 
2. Not sure if he/she 

will ever return 
3. He/she will never 

return 
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SECTION 2: HOUSEHOLD CHARACTERISTICS  
 
A – Accommodation and materials 
 

Q.102 – 104 Type of  construction material of building/structure 
(If there are more than one building, take the most common type) 
e.g. my walls are made of cement, but the rest are of mud, choose mud) 

Q. 105 Occupancy 
Status/Tenure of 
Accommodation 

Q.106 Number of 
occupied rooms  
 
(exclude kitchen, 
stores and rooms for 
animals)  

Q107 Number of 
persons in the 
household 
 
(please check the 
number of persons as 
recorded in household 
listing) 

Q.102 Wall Q.103 Roof Q.104 Floor 

1. Cement  
2. Mud 
3. Wood Planks 
4. Iron/corrugate 
5.Grass/thatch/”kiringting” 
7. Others (Specify) 
 
……………….. 

1. Concrete 
2. Iron/corrugate 
3. Grass/thatch 
4. Rhun palm leaves-

“sibi karang” 
7. Others 
(specify) 
 
………………… 

1. Tiles 
2. Cement  
3. Mud 
4. Mud mixed 
    with dung 
5. Wood Planks 
7. Others 
 (specify)  
 
............................ 

1. Owner  
2. Tenant 
3. Not Owner but    

Rent Free 
7. Others (specify) 
 
……………………….. 
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B: Source of Light, Water, Toilet Facilities, Ownership of Assets and Means of Transport  
 
Q.108 Q.109 Q. 110 Q. 111 Ownership of Assets  

by household 
Ownership of means of transport by 
household 

Main source  
of light 

Main Source of   
drinking water 

Type of toilet Main cooking fuel Q.112 
Radio 
 

Q.113  
TV 
/video 

Q.114  
Fridge   

Q114A 
Phone 
(incl 
mobile) 

Q.115 
Car/ 

vehicle 

Q.116 
Motor  

  cycle 

Q.117 
Boat 

Q.118 
Bicycle 

Q.119 
Animal  
drawn 
cart  

1.Electricity  
2.Candle 
3.Kerosene/ 

Diesel lamp 
4. Solar  
5. Gas 
7. Others  

(specify) 
 
……………. 

1. Piped water 
(into house, 
yard or plot) 

2. Public 
standpipe 

3. Tube well/ 
borehole with 
pump 

4. Well without 
pump 

5. Surface water 
(river/bolong) 

6. Bottled water/ 
Sealed plastic 
sacs 

7. Other (specify) 

 
…………………… 

1. Flush / pour 
flush   

2. Ventilated 
Improved Pit 
latrine (VIP)  

3. Pit latrine with 
slab 

4. Pit latrine 
without slab / 
open pit 

5. No facilities or 
bush or field 

7. Other (specify) 

1. Electricity  
2. Gas(LPG/Natural) 
3. Biogas 
4. Kerosene 
5. Charcoal 
6. Fire Wood  
8. Saw Dust 
 9 Other (specify) 

……………………………
…………… 
……………………………
…………… 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Yes 
 
2. No 
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